Hopewell Township
Sewage Enforcement Officer
2024 SPCC Fee Schedule

Deep Soil Probe (Limit of 2 per test or lot)
Percolation Test (per 6 hole test)

Design Review and Permit Issuance

Interim Scarification Inspection

Installation Inspection

Final Inspection

Site Investigation (proof of prior testing or planning module)
SubdivisionPlan Review

Complaintor Violation Investigation

Correction Inspection (for violation)

Township Meeting Attendance/Correspondence

Court Hearingand Preparation

General

Minor Repair Permit (includes issuance and inspection)
Dig percolation holes (per 6 hole test)

Supply water to site (per test site)

Cesspool Inspection for On-Lot Management

Well Isolation Agreement preparation
$60.00/hr.

$100.00
$200.00
$140.00
$60.00
$60.00
$90.00
$90.00
$60.00/hr.
$60.00/hr.
$60.00/hr.
$60.00/hr.
$60.00/hr.
$60.00/hr.
$200.00
$250.00
$250.00

$ 75.00

Penalty for work done without a permit 2 X normal permit fees above

plus enforcement costs



