Hopewell Township

Sewage Enforcement Officer

2024 SPCC Fee Schedule

Deep Soil Probe (Limit of 2 per test or lot)	\$100.00
Percolation Test (per 6 hole test)	\$200.00
Design Review and Permit Issuance	\$140.00
Interim Scarification Inspection	\$60.00
Installation Inspection	\$60.00
Final Inspection	\$90.00
Site Investigation (proof of prior testing or planning module)	\$90.00
Subdivision Plan Review	\$60.00/hr.
Complaint or Violation Investigation	\$60.00/hr.
Correction Inspection (for violation)	\$60.00/hr.
Township Meeting Attendance/Correspondence	\$60.00/hr.
Court Hearing and Preparation	\$60.00/hr.
General	\$60.00/hr.
Minor Repair Permit (includes issuance and inspection)	\$200.00
Dig percolation holes (per 6 hole test)	\$250.00
Supply water to site (per test site)	\$250.00
Cesspool Inspection for On-Lot Management	\$ 75.00
Well Isolation Agreement preparation \$60.00/hr.	

Penalty for work done without a permit 2 X normal permit fees above plus enforcement costs